S,

MOUNT CARMEL
Health Plan

A Member of Trinity Health

Visit https://www.thpmedicare.org/mount-carmel/find-a-provider for our most current list of
providers.

2025 OHIO Central

Pharmacy Directory
This directory was updated on July, 2025



Mount Carmel MediGold Health Plan
Ohio Central
Pharmacy Directory

This directory is current as of July, 2025.

This directory provides a list of Mount Carmel MediGold Health Plan’s current network providers.

This directory is for Clinton, Coshocton, Delaware, Fairfield, Fayette, Franklin, Gallia, Guernsey, Harrison,
Highland, Hocking, Holmes, Jackson, Knox, Licking, Logan, Madison, Meigs, Monroe, Morgan, Muskingum, Noble,
Perry, Pickaway, Pike, Richland, Ross, Union, Vinton and Washington counties.

To access Mount Carmel MediGold Health Plan’s online pharmacy directory, you can visit
https://www.thpmedicare.org/mount-carmel. For any questions about the information contained in this
directory (hardcopy or online), please call our Member Services at 1-800-240-3851, 8 a.m. -8 p.m., 7
days a week. TTY users should call 711. On certain holidays, your call will be answered by our
automated phone system.



Page Intentionally Left Blank




TABLE OF CONTENTS

B0 ST o = T = T3V DT o ) YN 1
[ a1 i To [0 Le31T0] o PO UUPPPPRt 1
Retail/Chain PRAMMACIES ........eiiiiieeeeeeee ettt e e e e e e et e e e e e e e eeees 3
Maiil Order PRarmMacy ...t 19
Home INfuSION PRAMMACIES ......cccooiiiiieei et 21
Long Term Care PharmacCi€s ..........cooooiiiiiiiiii et 23
Specialty PRarmMacies ...........oooiiiiiiiii e 25

10 = PRSP 27



HMO and PPO Plan
2025 Ohio Pharmacy Directory

Introduction

This booklet provides a list of Mount Carmel MediGold’s network pharmacies. To get a complete description
of your prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please review the Evidence of
Coverage and the Plan's formulary.

We call the pharmacies on this list our "network pharmacies" because we have made arrangements with
them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, your prescriptions are covered under
Mount Carmel MediGold only if they are filled at a network pharmacy or through our mail order pharmacy
service. Once you go to one pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill
your prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies. We will fill prescriptions at non-
network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in your Evidence of Coverage.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been added or removed
from the list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies listed here may no longer be in our
network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This list is current as of July,
2025. For the most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears on the front and back
cover pages.

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program,
which is called CVS Caremark. For more information, please contact us or see the mail order section of this
pharmacy directory.

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages of this directory for
information on how to contact Mount Carmel MediGold.



Page Intentionally Left Blank




Pharmacy Directory

You may get up to a 90-day
supply of covered medication at
the following retail and/or chain
pharmacies unless an asterisk
(%) appears beside the
pharmacy name.

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

CLINTON County
BLANCHESTER
BARRS PHARMACY OF
BLANCHESTER
601 W MAIN ST
BLANCHESTER, OH 45107
937-625-1238 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
610 CHERRY ST
BLANCHESTER, OH 45107
937-783-4669 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1001 CHERRY ST STE A
BLANCHESTER, OH 45107
937-783-0270 (TTY 711)

SABINA

TOWN DRUG
12459 STATE ROUTE 22 AND 3
SABINA, OH 45169
937-584-2424 (TTY 711)

WILMINGTON

CVS PHARMACY
120 E MAIN ST
WILMINGTON, OH 45177
937-382-3232 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1230 ROMBACH AVE
WILMINGTON, OH 45177
937-655-5720 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
2825 PROGRESS WAY
WILMINGTON, OH 45177
937-382-5489 (TTY 711)

ZEIGLER PHARMACY
159 W MAIN ST
WILMINGTON, OH 45177
937-382-0921 (TTY 711)

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

COSHOCTON County

COSHOCTON

CVS PHARMACY
200 S2ND ST
COSHOCTON, OH 43812
740-622-5641 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
190 CHESTNUT ST
COSHOCTON, OH 43812
740-295-5403 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
23605 AIRPORT RD
COSHOCTON, OH 43812
740-622-1292 (TTY 711)

DELAWARE County

coLuUMBUS

COSTCO PHARMACY
1500 GEMINI PL
COLUMBUS, OH 43240
614-987-1909 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
1485 POLARIS PKWY
COLUMBUS, OH 43240
614-430-5596 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1177 POLARIS PKWY
COLUMBUS, OH 43240
614-430-2445 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1040 POLARIS PKWY
COLUMBUS, OH 43240
614-781-1037 (TTY 711)

DELAWARE

CVS PHARMACY
1725 W CENTRAL AVE
DELAWARE, OH 43015
740-363-8171 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
190 S SANDUSKY ST
DELAWARE, OH 43015
740-363-1181 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
801 N HOUK RD
DELAWARE, OH 43015
740-362-8426 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
1840 COLUMBUS PIKE
DELAWARE, OH 43015
740-363-0035 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

MEIJER PHARMACY
1380 SUNBURY RD
DELAWARE, OH 43015
740-368-5910 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
19 LONDON RD
DELAWARE, OH 43015
740-368-9380 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1760 COLUMBUS PIKE
DELAWARE, OH 43015
740-369-0422 (TTY 711)

LEWIS CENTER

CVS PHARMACY
9151 S OLD STATE RD
LEWIS CENTER, OH 43035
614-846-8027 (TTY 711)

DISCOUNT DRUG MART
8951 S OLD STATE RD
LEWIS CENTER, OH 43035
614-841-7555 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
6417 COLUMBUS PIKE
LEWIS CENTER, OH 43035
740-888-1290 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
8870 COLUMBUS PIKE
LEWIS CENTER, OH 43035
740-548-0010 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
8659 COLUMBUS PIKE
LEWIS CENTER, OH 43035
740-657-8101 (TTY 711)

POWELL

CVS PHARMACY
10560 SAWMILL PKWY
POWELL, OH 43065
614-356-4367 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
3488 SELDOM SEEN RD
POWELL, OH 43065
614-718-1508 (TTY 711)

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY

4000 POWELL RD
POWELL, OH 43065
614-889-8438 (TTY 711)

prescriptions

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

3

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

KROGER PHARMACY
3975 POWELL RD
POWELL, OH 43065
614-889-5257 (TTY 711)

POWELL PHARMACY
4004 PRESIDENTIAL PKWY
POWELL, OH 43065
614-636-4499 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
9110 DUBLIN RD
POWELL, OH 43065
614-932-0303 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
9669 SAWMILL PKWY
POWELL, OH 43065
614-210-0306 (TTY 711)

SUNBURY

CVS PHARMACY
111 W CHERRY ST
SUNBURY, OH 43074
740-965-3061 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
131 STATE ROUTE 3
SUNBURY, OH 43074
740-965-0520 (TTY 711)

WESTERVILLE

CVS PHARMACY
1202 COUNTY LINE RD
WESTERVILLE, OH 43081
614-891-8300 (TTY 711)

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
650 N STATE ST
WESTERVILLE, OH 43082
614-865-0487 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
7345 STATE ROUTE 3
WESTERVILLE, OH 43082
614-794-5550 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
100 POLARIS PKWY
WESTERVILLE, OH 43082
614-865-2010 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
748 N STATE ST
WESTERVILLE, OH 43082
614-865-0352 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

FAIRFIELD County
BALTIMORE
MEDICINE SHOPPETY
114 N MAIN ST
BALTIMORE, OH 43105
740-862-4240 (TTY 711)
CANAL WINCHESTER
MEIJER PHARMACY
8300 MEIJER DR
CANAL WINCHESTER, OH 43110
614-920-7210 (TTY 711)
CARROLL
EMBRACE HEALTHCAREY
3675 DOLSON CT
CARROLL, OH 43112
740-653-0942 (TTY 711)
LANCASTER
CVS PHARMACY
111 S MEMORIAL DR
LANCASTER, OH 43130
740-653-2631 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
1300 RIVER VALLEY BLVD
LANCASTER, OH 43130
740-681-1875 (TTY 711)

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
1394 ETY SHOPS WAY
LANCASTER, OH 43130
740-654-5219 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
401 N EWING ST
LANCASTER, OH 43130
740-654-1019 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
1141 E MAIN ST
LANCASTER, OH 43130
740-653-2369 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
1621 N MEMORIAL DR
LANCASTER, OH 43130
740-654-2044 (TTY 711)

MEDICINE SHOPPE?
900 E MAIN ST
LANCASTER, OH 43130
740-653-7779 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

MEIJER PHARMACY
2900 COLUMBUS LANCASTER RD
NW
LANCASTER, OH 43130
740-681-2410 (TTY 711)

RISCH DRUG STORE INC
533 N COLUMBUS ST
LANCASTER, OH 43130
740-653-1324 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
859 E MAIN ST
LANCASTER, OH 43130
740-654-2592 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
911 N MEMORIAL DR
LANCASTER, OH 43130
740-681-9579 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
2687 N MEMORIAL DR
LANCASTER, OH 43130
740-687-0449 (TTY 711)

MILLERSPORT

MILLERSPORT PHARMACY
12075 LANCASTER ST
MILLERSPORT, OH 43046
740-467-2232 (TTY 711)

PICKERINGTON

CVS PHARMACY
1100 HILL RD N
PICKERINGTON, OH 43147
614-866-7076 (TTY 711)

DISCOUNT DRUG MART
845HILLRDN
PICKERINGTON, OH 43147
614-920-3330 (TTY 711)

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
873 REFUGEE RD
PICKERINGTON, OH 43147
614-866-3756 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1045 HILLRD N
PICKERINGTON, OH 43147
614-759-2765 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
7833 REFUGEE RD
PICKERINGTON, OH 43147
614-417-0020 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

OHIOHEALTH PHARMACY AT
PMH
1010 REFUGEE RD STE 1306
PICKERINGTON, OH 43147
380-243-3178 (TTY 711)

VITACARE PHARMACY
10501 BLACKLICK EASTERN RD
PICKERINGTON, OH 43147
614-333-0168 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1101 HILLRD N
PICKERINGTON, OH 43147
614-751-1736 (TTY 711)

REYNOLDSBURG

CVS PHARMACY
2437 TAYLOR PARK DR
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
614-655-5002 (TTY 711)

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
2675 TAYLOR ROAD EXT
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
614-866-7742 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
2793 TAYLOR ROAD EXT
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
614-367-1021 (TTY 711)
FAYETTE County
WASHINGTON C H
FAYETTE PHARMACY
1500 COLUMBUS AVENUE
WASHINGTON C H, OH 43160
740-335-9900 (TTY 711)
WASHINGTON COURT HOUSE
CVS PHARMACY
1795 COLUMBUS AVE
WASHINGTON COURT HOUSE, OH
43160
740-335-6162 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
548 CLINTON AVE
WASHINGTON COURT HOUSE, OH
43160
740-335-4062 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1240 COLUMBUS AVE
WASHINGTON COURT HOUSE, OH
43160
740-335-3180 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

WALMART PHARMACY
1397 LEESBURG AVE
WASHINGTON COURT HOUSE, OH
43160
740-333-7681 (TTY 711)
FRANKLIN County
BLACKLICK
INTRA-NATIONAL PHARMACY
958 N WAGGONER RD
BLACKLICK, OH 43004
614-656-9979 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
7900 E BROAD ST
BLACKLICK, OH 43004
614-367-7923 (TTY 711)
CANAL WINCHESTER
CVS PHARMACY
3506 GENDER RD
CANAL WINCHESTER, OH 43110
614-837-5588 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
3588 GENDER RD
CANAL WINCHESTER, OH 43110
614-920-7404 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
6095 GENDER RD
CANAL WINCHESTER, OH 43110
614-834-2805 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
6266 GENDER RD
CANAL WINCHESTER, OH 43110
614-920-0287 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
6674 WINCHESTER BLVD
CANAL WINCHESTER, OH 43110
614-833-5663 (TTY 711)

COLUMBUS

AHF PHARMACY
1230 N HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43201
614-291-2670 (TTY 711)

APOTHECAREY
131 N HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43215
614-228-4476 (TTY 711)

ARENA DISTRICT PHARMACY
262 NEIL AVE STE 130
COLUMBUS, OH 43215
614-569-4479 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

BASECAMP RECOVERY

CENTER PHARMACY
815 WEST BROAD STREET
COLUMBUS, OH 43222
614-300-7205 (TTY 711)

BBW PHARMACY
3985 LIMITED PARKWAY STE 100
COLUMBUS, OH 43230
380-529-4024 (TTY 711)

BEX RX PHARMACY
1924 PARSONS AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43207
614-449-8000 (TTY 711)

BUCKEYE PHARMACY
27 NORTON RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43228
614-465-7070 (TTY 711)

CDI LONG TERM CARE LLCt
11 W DUNCAN ST.
COLUMBUS, OH 43202
614-263-9424 (TTY 711)

CENTRAL POINT PHARMACY
699 HARRISBURG PIKE STE L
COLUMBUS, OH 43223
614-272-7000 (TTY 711)

CHARITABLE PHCY OF
CENTRAL OH INC
200 E LIVINGSTON AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43215
614-227-0301 (TTY 711)

CHILDRENS HOSPITAL
PHARMACY
700 CHILDRENS DR
COLUMBUS, OH 43205
614-722-2160 (TTY 711)

CLINIC PHARMACY
1000 E BROAD ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43205
614-252-4348 (TTY 711)

COLUMBUS ARTHRITIS
CENTER INC
1211 DUBLIN RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43215
614-486-5200 (TTY 711)

COLUMBUS ONCOLOGY

ASSOCIATES PHARMA
810 JASONWAY AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43214
614-442-3142 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions 5

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS
PHARMACY
114 W 3RD AVE STE 114
COLUMBUS, OH 43201
614-456-1108 (TTY 711)

COMPLETE HEALTHCARE
PHARMACY
1539 W BROAD ST STE C
COLUMBUS, OH 43222
614-349-5140 (TTY 711)

COSTCO PHARMACY
3888 STELZERRD
COLUMBUS, OH 43219
614-934-6221 (TTY 711)

CROSBYS DRUGS
2609 N HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43202
614-263-9424 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
1211 MORSE RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43229
614-268-8090 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
1495 W 5TH AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43212
614-486-7159 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
1717 OLENTANGY RIVER RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43212
614-298-1078 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
1950 HARD RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43235
614-761-2553 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
2020 EAKIN RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43223
614-276-8989 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
2100 E DUBLIN GRANVILLE RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43229
614-891-1410 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
2160 N HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43201
614-294-2105 (TTY 711)

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

CVS PHARMACY
2532 E MAIN ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43209
614-235-3024 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
2680 N HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43202
614-267-5607 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
2929 STELZERRD
COLUMBUS, OH 43219
614-337-6210 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
3100 CLEVELAND AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43224
614-263-0923 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
3424 SHIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43207
614-491-8137 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
3499 CLIME RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43223
614-276-2651 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
4199 MORSE XING
COLUMBUS, OH 43219
614-471-3264 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
4280 MORSE RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43230
614-473-1123 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
4400 CLEVELAND AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43224
614-475-3611 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
4777 SAWMILL RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43220
614-459-7641 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
4801 W BROAD ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43228
614-878-7565 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
55 GRACELAND BLVD
COLUMBUS, OH 43214
614-781-9407 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

CVS PHARMACY
591 E LIVINGSTON AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43215
614-464-2480 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
6030 N HAMILTON RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43081
614-245-6033 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
775 NEIL AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43215
614-224-9275 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
933 BETHEL RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43214
614-459-9521 (TTY 711)

DEDICATED SENIOR MED
CENTER
5156 E MAIN ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43213
614-702-7655 (TTY 711)

DEDICATED SENIOR
MEDICAL CENTER
50 N WILSON RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43204
614-702-7915 (TTY 711)

DEDICATED SR MED CTR
MORSE RD
2260 MORSE RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43229
614-702-7899 (TTY 711)

DOCTORS PHARMACY
DOWNTOWN LLC
270 S GRANT AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43215
614-706-2345 (TTY 711)

DOCTORS PHARMACY
HILLTOP
2575 WEST BROAD ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43204
614-272-8188 (TTY 711)

DOCTORS PHARMACY LLC

4878 W BROAD ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43228
614-705-6222 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

DOCTORS PHARMACY
NORTH
5910 CLEVELAND AVENUE
COLUMBUS, OH 43231
614-705-6111 (TTY 711)

EQUITAS HEALTH
PHARMACY
1033 N HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43201
614-340-6776 (TTY 711)

EQUITAS HEALTH
PHARMACY
736 E LONG ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43203
614-300-2334 (TTY 711)

FRIENDS PHARMACY
2872 W BROAD ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43204
614-279-9550 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
1301 N HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43201
614-297-8766 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCY
3556 SULLIVANT AVE ROOM 201
COLUMBUS, OH 43204
614-300-2362 (TTY 711)

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
1250 N HAMILTON RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43230
614-939-5280 (TTY 711)

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
1380 S 4TH STREET
COLUMBUS, OH 43207
614-443-5232 (TTY 711)

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
2801 N HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43202
614-268-3223 (TTY 711)

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
2900 STELZER RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43219
614-337-0397 (TTY 711)

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
3061 KINGSDALE CTR
COLUMBUS, OH 43221
614-538-0801 (TTY 711)

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
4747 SAWMILL RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43220
614-923-0481 (TTY 711)

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
4780 W BROAD ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43228
614-878-8942 (TTY 711)

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
6867 E BROAD ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43213
614-866-3079 (TTY 711)

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
840 W 3RD AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43212
614-294-2344 (TTY 711)

GIFTHEALTH PHARMACY
4343 EQUITY DR STE A
COLUMBUS, OH 43228
614-725-3335 (TTY 711)

GLOBAL RX PHARMACY
881 EAST MAIN ST SUITE 201
COLUMBUS, OH 43205
614-420-2007 (TTY 711)

GOLDEN RX PHARMACY
1959 E DUBLIN GRANVILLE RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43229
614-505-8366 (TTY 711)

GUARDIAN PHARMACY OF
COLUMBUS LLCt
6185 HUNTLEY RD STE P
COLUMBUS, OH 43229
614-695-4100 (TTY 711)

HEALTHLAND PHARMACY
1979 CLEVELAND AVENUE
COLUMBUS, OH 43211
614-299-9669 (TTY 711)

HEART OF OHIO FAMILY
HEALTH
5000 E MAIN STREET
COLUMBUS, OH 43213
614-269-8247 (TTY 711)

HEART OF OHIO FAMILY
HEALTH AT CAPI
2365 INNIS RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43224
614-235-5555 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

HOPE PHARMACY LTD
5791 CLEVELAND AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43231
614-426-4160 (TTY 711)

INFINITY PHARMACY
2773 CLEVELAND AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43224
614-591-3070 (TTY 711)

KABAFUSION OH LLCt
4153 ARLINGATE PLZ STE 4153
COLUMBUS, OH 43228
877-378-4063 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1441 PARSONS AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43207
614-445-5734 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
150 W SYCAMORE ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43215
614-340-7980 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1585 GEORGESVILLE SQUARE DR
COLUMBUS, OH 43228
614-878-1664 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
199 GRACELAND BLVD
COLUMBUS, OH 43214
614-410-1108 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
2090 CROWN PLAZA DR
COLUMBUS, OH 43235
614-326-5650 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
3600 SOLDANO BLVD
COLUMBUS, OH 43228
614-274-8108 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
60 WORTHINGTON MALL
COLUMBUS, OH 43085
614-410-2007 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
1350 N HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43201
614-294-1696 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
1375 CHAMBERS RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43212
614-488-4062 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions .

>
P
S
8
(S]
3]
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

KROGER SAV-ON
1745 MORSE RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43229
614-438-5751 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
2000 E MAIN ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43205
614-252-1064 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
2161 EAKIN RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43223
614-274-7748 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
3417 N HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43214
614-263-1796 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
3637 S HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43207
614-492-1081 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
7000 E BROAD ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43213
614-575-3741 (TTY 711)

LIFELINE PHARMACY
2800 W BROAD ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43204
614-388-8088 (TTY 711)

LOWER LIGHTS PHARMACY
1160 W BROAD ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43222
614-947-7615 (TTY 711)

LT MEDICAL PHARMACY
4300 CLIME RD STE 111
COLUMBUS, OH 43228
614-732-0849 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
1661 HILLIARD ROME RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43228
614-529-5110 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
5050 N HAMILTON RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43230
614-855-4910 (TTY 711)

MILESTONE PHARMACY LLC
3350 CLEVELAND AVE STE 1946
COLUMBUS, OH 43224
614-600-5524 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

NATIONWIDE CHILDRENS
HOSPITAL HOME
255 E MAIN ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43215
614-355-1100 (TTY 711)

NCH YELLOW PHARMACY
380 BUTTERFLY GARDENS DR
COLUMBUS, OH 43215
614-355-7160 (TTY 711)

NORTH LINDEN PHARMACY
1000 GEORGESVILLE RD STE B
COLUMBUS, OH 43228
614-591-3611 (TTY 711)

NORTHERN LIGHTS
PHARMACY
3551 CLEVELAND AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43224
614-928-9230 (TTY 711)

OAKLAND PARK PHARMACY
1486 OAKLAND PARK AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43224
614-262-8719 (TTY 711)

OHIO HEALTH PHARMACY AT
NEW ALBANY
5150 E DUBLIN GRANVILLE RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43081
614-788-8600 (TTY 711)

OHIOHEALTH GRANT RETAIL
PHARMACY
111 SOUTH GRANT AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43215
614-788-4840 (TTY 711)

OHIOHEALTH SPECIALTY
PHARMACY
3545 OLENTANGY RIVER RD
STE100
COLUMBUS, OH 43214
614-566-3322 (TTY 711)

OMNICARE OF CENTRAL
OHIOt
2305 WESTBROOKE DR
COLUMBUS, OH 43228
614-534-0400 (TTY 711)

OPTUMRX AT NATIONWIDE
ONE NATIONWIDE PLAZA
COLUMBUS, OH 43215
614-222-0045 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

OSU OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY DOAN HALL
410 W 10TH AVE ROOM 111

COLUMBUS, OH 43210
614-293-9795 (TTY 711)

OSU OUTPATIENT

PHARMACY EAST HOSP
181 TAYLOR AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43203
614-257-2628 (TTY 711)

OSU STUDENT HEALTH
SERVICES
1875 MILLIKIN RD STE 164
COLUMBUS, OH 43210
614-292-0125 (TTY 711)

PHARMSCRIPT OF OH LLC¢}
1685 WESTBELT DR
COLUMBUS, OH 43228
908-389-1818 (TTY 711)

POLARIS PHARMACY OHIO
LLCt
1264 N WILSON ROAD
COLUMBUS, OH 43204
888-856-0451 (TTY 711)

PREMIERX PHARMACY INC
4633 MORSE CENTRE RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43229
614-924-2124 (TTY 711)

R M B PRESCRIPTION
PHARMACY
3545 OLENTANGY RIVER RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43214
614-566-5115 (TTY 711)

REACHCARE PHARMACY
4513 E MAIN ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43213
614-525-0031 (TTY 711)

ROYAL PHARMACY
2575 S HAMILTON RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43232
614-547-0707 (TTY 711)

SALAMA PHARMACY
4125 W BROAD ST STE 2
COLUMBUS, OH 43302
614-368-7313 (TTY 711)

SALEONE PHARMACY
6078 HUNTLEY RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43229
614-396-9722 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
3950 MORSE RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43219
614-428-5856 (TTY 711)

SHIFFA PHARMACY
2330 MORSE RD UNIT D
COLUMBUS, OH 43229
614-532-0511 (TTY 711)

SYNCHRONY COLUMBUS
PHARMACY+
4014 VENTURE CT
COLUMBUS, OH 43228
614-297-8244 (TTY 711)

THE DRUG STORE
PHARMACY
2940 GROVEPORT RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43207
614-491-3446 (TTY 711)

THE DRUG STORE
PHARMACY+t
2940 GROVEPORT RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43207
614-491-3446 (TTY 711)

THE OHIO ST UNIVERSITY
OUT PHCY
460 W 10TH AVE ROOM L012
COLUMBUS, OH 43210
614-293-5920 (TTY 711)

THE OHIO STATE UNIV
OUTPATIENT PHCY
600 ACKERMAN RD STE E1014
COLUMBUS, OH 43202
614-685-1672 (TTY 711)

TREMONT PHARMACY
2144 TREMONT CTR
COLUMBUS, OH 43221
614-488-2625 (TTY 711)

TRIO PHARMACYt
1570 CLEVELAND AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43211
614-298-8180 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1280 DEMOREST RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43204
614-279-1962 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1782 N HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43201
614-493-4350 (TTY 711)

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

WALGREENS
2150 E DUBLIN GRANVILLE RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43229
614-523-1165 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
2770 W BROAD ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43204
614-276-9745 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
3015 E LIVINGSTON AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43209
614-236-8622 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
3445 S HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43207
614-497-3745 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
4530 KENNY RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43220
614-326-0689 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
4890 N HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43214
614-261-9013 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
5195 N HAMILTON RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43230
614-476-0988 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
6201 E BROAD ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43213
614-367-7526 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1221 GEORGESVILLE RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43228
614-275-9832 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
2700 BETHEL RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43220
614-326-0661 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
3900 MORSE RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43219
614-476-2188 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
5200 WESTPOINTE PLAZA DR
COLUMBUS, OH 43228
614-876-7165 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

WHITES PHARMACY
4057 EAST LIVINGSTON AVE
COLUMBUS, OH 43227
614-237-7677 (TTY 711)

WORTHINGTON INDUSTRIES

PHCY
1250 DEARBORN DR
COLUMBUS, OH 43085
614-840-3571 (TTY 711)

DUBLIN

AZINA LLC

5515 PARKCENTER CIR SUITE 175

DUBLIN, OH 43017
614-943-2884 (TTY 711)

BIOSCRIP PHARMACY
SERVICESt
5700 PERIMETER DR STE B
DUBLIN, OH 43017
877-410-0132 (TTY 711)

CONTINUUMRX OF OHIOt
6185 SHAMROCK CT STE A
DUBLIN, OH 43016
380-223-3395 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
305 W BRIDGE ST
DUBLIN, OH 43017
614-889-6530 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
6000 SAWMILL RD
DUBLIN, OH 43017
614-798-8172 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
7470 SAWMILL RD
DUBLIN, OH 43016
614-889-8662 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt

299 CRAMER CREEKCTRM P
DUBLIN, OH 43017
614-763-2968 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCY}

525 METRO PL N STE 150
DUBLIN, OH 43017
614-943-4055 (TTY 711)
GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
6700 PERIMETER LOOP RD
DUBLIN, OH 43017
614-717-9424 (TTY 711)

prescriptions

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

9

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

KROGER PHARMACY
7100 HOSPITAL DR
DUBLIN, OH 43016
614-760-4246 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
7625 SAWMILL RD
DUBLIN, OH 43016
614-923-2340 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
299 W BRIDGE ST
DUBLIN, OH 43017
614-889-0710 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
6175 SAWMILL RD
DUBLIN, OH 43017
614-718-5710 (TTY 711)

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
5870 SAWMILL RD
DUBLIN, OH 43017
614-760-9222 (TTY 711)

SOLEO HEALTH INCt
6190 SHAMROCK CT STE 100
DUBLIN, OH 43016
614-467-8200 (TTY 711)

THE OHIO STATE UNIV OUTPT
PHCY
6700 UNIVERSITY BLVD RM 1370A
DUBLIN, OH 43016
614-814-7001 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
6805 HOSPITAL DR
DUBLIN, OH 43016
614-336-0431 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
5900 BRITTON PKWY
DUBLIN, OH 43016
614-717-9672 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
7730 SAWMILL RD
DUBLIN, OH 43016
614-943-6505 (TTY 711)
GAHANNA
CENTRAL OHIO UROLOGY
GROUP INC
701 TECH CENTER DR
GAHANNA, OH 43230
614-396-2523 (TTY 711)

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

CROSS POINT PHARMACY
800 CROSS POINTE RD STE P
GAHANNA, OH 43230
614-694-0022 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
60 N STYGLERRD
GAHANNA, OH 43230
614-475-2014 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
900 N HAMILTON RD
GAHANNA, OH 43230
614-428-5201 (TTY 711)

HEALTH JOURNEY
PHARMACY LLC
471 MORRISON RD STE K
GAHANNA, OH 43230
614-532-0258 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1365 STONERIDGE DR
GAHANNA, OH 43230
614-418-1529 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
300 S HAMILTON RD
GAHANNA, OH 43230
614-416-6420 (TTY 711)

GALLOWAY

CVS PHARMACY
1001 NORTON RD
GALLOWAY, OH 43119
614-853-3836 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
5800 W BROAD ST
GALLOWAY, OH 43119
614-870-4354 (TTY 711)

OLD VILLAGE PHARMACY
978 GALLOWAY RD
GALLOWAY, OH 43119
614-853-3498 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
5690 W BROAD ST
GALLOWAY, OH 43119
614-870-7816 (TTY 711)

GRANDVIEW

WALGREENS
1444 W 5TH AVE
GRANDVIEW, OH 43212
614-486-3308 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

10

GROVE CITY

CVS PHARMACY
2120 STRINGTOWN RD
GROVE CITY, OH 43123
614-875-7884 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
2565 LONDON GROVEPORT RD
GROVE CITY, OH 43123
614-277-2921 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
3575 BROADWAY
GROVE CITY, OH 43123
614-875-0261 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
4144 BUCKEYE PKWY
GROVE CITY, OH 43123
614-305-3955 (TTY 711)

DISCOUNT DRUG MART
2290 STRINGTOWN RD
GROVE CITY, OH 43123
614-539-4880 (TTY 711)

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
2173 STRINGTOWN RD
GROVE CITY, OH 43123
614-875-8591 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
5965 HOOVER RD
GROVE CITY, OH 43123
614-277-3405 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
2474 STRINGTOWN RD
GROVE CITY, OH 43123
614-875-0596 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
2811 LONDON GROVEPORT RD
GROVE CITY, OH 43123
614-801-4310 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
2110 STRINGTOWN RD
GROVE CITY, OH 43123
614-277-1325 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1693 STRINGTOWN RD
GROVE CITY, OH 43123
614-539-8610 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

GROVEPORT

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
3841 S HAMILTON RD
GROVEPORT, OH 43125
614-836-8420 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
6011 GROVEPORT RD
GROVEPORT, OH 43125
614-830-2015 (TTY 711)

HILLIARD

CVS PHARMACY
1970 HILLIARD ROME RD
HILLIARD, OH 43026
614-219-5161 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
3883 PARK MILL RUN DR
HILLIARD, OH 43026
614-876-3510 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
4211 TRUEMAN BLVD
HILLIARD, OH 43026
614-876-7089 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
4961 ROBERTS RD
HILLIARD, OH 43026
614-850-2407 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
6300 SCIOTO DARBY RD
HILLIARD, OH 43026
614-529-2604 (TTY 711)

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
4001 BRITTON PKWY
HILLIARD, OH 43026
614-921-8260 (TTY 711)

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
6700 HAYDEN RUN RD
HILLIARD, OH 43026
614-529-6685 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
2525 HILLIARD ROME RD
HILLIARD, OH 43026
614-771-4172 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
4656 CEMETERY RD
HILLIARD, OH 43026
614-876-1248 (TTY 711)

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

MATRIX PHARMACY
37758 TRUEMAN CT
HILLIARD, OH 43026
614-362-7242 (TTY 711)

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
1755 HILLIARD ROME RD
HILLIARD, OH 43026
614-921-1105 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
5383 CEMETERY RD
HILLIARD, OH 43026
614-771-7493 (TTY 711)
NEW ALBANY
CVS PHARMACY
175 W MAIN ST
NEW ALBANY, OH 43054
614-855-5771 (TTY 711)

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
5461 NEW ALBANY RD W
NEW ALBANY, OH 43054
614-939-4102 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
5161 HAMPSTED VILLAGE CTR
WAY
NEW ALBANY, OH 43054
614-855-8670 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
5555 NEW ALBANY RD
NEW ALBANY, OH 43054
614-855-4806 (TTY 711)

PATASKALA

CVS PHARMACY
8910 E BROAD ST
PATASKALA, OH 43062
740-927-4051 (TTY 711)

REYNOLDSBURG

ANTHONYS PHARMACY INC

1719 BRICE RD
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
614-501-4410 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
6659 E MAIN ST
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
614-866-2280 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
8100 E BROAD ST
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
614-322-9706 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

GRACELOVE PHARMACY
6535 E LIVINGSTON AVENUE
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
614-626-8250 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
6580 E MAIN ST
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
614-759-4184 (TTY 711)

LIFELINE PHARMACY
7623 E MAIN ST
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
614-845-5463 (TTY 711)

MEDCENTRIC PHARMACY
1280 AIDA DR
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
614-655-2275 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
8000 E BROAD ST
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
614-322-7410 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
2615 BRICE RD
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
614-866-8218 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
5 LIMITED PKWY E
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
614-856-4365 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
6320 E MAIN ST
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
614-759-8048 (TTY 711)

WELLCARE PHARMACY
7584 E MAIN ST
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
614-604-6632 (TTY 711)

UPPER ARLINGTON

CVS PHARMACY
1885 HENDERSON RD
UPPER ARLINGTON, OH 43220
614-451-6555 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
3282 TREMONT RD
UPPER ARLINGTON, OH 43221
614-326-1288 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

UPPER ARLNGTN
KROGER SAV-ON
1955 HENDERSON RD
UPPER ARLNGTN, OH 43220
614-457-1939 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
3141 TREMONT RD
UPPER ARLNGTN, OH 43221
614-538-0029 (TTY 711)

WESTERVILLE

CVS PHARMACY
145 S STATE ST
WESTERVILLE, OH 43081
614-890-4660 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
620 S CLEVELAND AVE
WESTERVILLE, OH 43081
614-891-9771 (TTY 711)

DIAMOND PHARMACY
SERVICESt
975 EASTWIND DR STE 115
WESTERVILLE, OH 43081
888-503-2524 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCY
700 BROOKSEDGE BLVD STE 100
WESTERVILLE, OH 43081
614-948-6040 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
55 W SCHROCK RD
WESTERVILLE, OH 43081
614-890-8869 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
5991 S SUNBURY RD # A
WESTERVILLE, OH 43081
614-895-1575 (TTY 711)

MOUNT CARMEL PHARMACY
500 S CLEVELAND AVE # 1L1003
WESTERVILLE, OH 43081
380-898-8140 (TTY 711)

OHIO STATE UNIV OUTPT
PHY OCNA
6100 N HAMILTON RD RM 1370
WESTERVILLE, OH 43081
614-366-7551 (TTY 711)

UPTOWN PHARMACY INC
23 N STATE ST
WESTERVILLE, OH 43081
614-882-2392 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

WALMART PHARMACY
50 E SCHROCK RD
WESTERVILLE, OH 43081
614-948-4446 (TTY 711)

WHITEHALL

CVS PHARMACY
3955 E BROAD ST
WHITEHALL, OH 43213
614-236-1583 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
4548 E MAIN ST
WHITEHALL, OH 43213
614-235-7076 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
3675 E BROAD ST
WHITEHALL, OH 43213
614-239-0404 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
850 S HAMILTON RD
WHITEHALL, OH 43213
614-759-2746 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
4617 E MAIN ST
WHITEHALL, OH 43213
614-868-1224 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
3657 E MAIN ST
WHITEHALL, OH 43213
614-239-7805 (TTY 711)
WORTHINGTON
ALTRUIXt
445 E DUBLIN GRANVILLE RD STE
WORTHINGTON, OH 43085
614-368-5150 (TTY 711)

CENTRAL OHIO

COMPOUNDING PHCY
5625 N HIGH ST STE 1
WORTHINGTON, OH 43085
614-847-0109 (TTY 711)

CENTRAL OHIO UROLOGY
GROUP INC
350 W WILSON BRIDGE RD #250
WORTHINGTON, OH 43085
614-396-2523 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
918 HIGH ST
WORTHINGTON, OH 43085
614-888-6366 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

12

KROGER SAV-ON
1425 WORTHINGTON CENTRE DR
WORTHINGTON, OH 43085
614-841-7412 (TTY 711)

LINWORTHS PHARMACY#
2245 W DUBLIN GRANVILLE RD 103
WORTHINGTON, OH 43085
614-392-0960 (TTY 711)

OHIOHEALTH INFUSION
PHARMACY+t
404 E WILSON BRIDGE RD STE B
WORTHINGTON, OH 43085
614-566-0888 (TTY 711)

PHARMERICAY
720 LAKEVIEW PLAZA BLVD STE H
WORTHINGTON, OH 43085
614-430-9720 (TTY 711)

PROCARE LTC OHIO LLCY
402 E WILSON BRIDGE STE B
WORTHINGTON, OH 43085
888-741-3935 (TTY 711)

GALLIA County

GALLIPOLIS

CVS PHARMACY
3066 STATE ROUTE 160
GALLIPOLIS, OH 45631
740-446-7459 (TTY 711)

HOLZER FAMILY PHARMACY
90 JACKSON PIKE
GALLIPOLIS, OH 45631
740-446-5236 (TTY 711)

HOLZER SPECIALTY
PHARMACY
448 JACKSON PIKE
GALLIPOLIS, OH 45631
740-446-5729 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
2145 EASTERN AVE
GALLIPOLIS, OH 45631
740-441-0175 (TTY 711)

GUERNSEY County

CAMBRIDGE

CVS PHARMACY
1116 WHEELING AVE
CAMBRIDGE, OH 43725
740-439-3502 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

MVHC PHARMACY
CAMBRIDGE
1330 CLARK ST
CAMBRIDGE, OH 43725
740-255-5844 (TTY 711)

RIESBECKS PHARMACY
55 S 23RD ST
CAMBRIDGE, OH 43725
740-432-3810 (TTY 711)

RITE AID PHARMACY
1045 WHEELING AVE
CAMBRIDGE, OH 43725
740-432-9301 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
61205 SOUTHGATE RD
CAMBRIDGE, OH 43725
740-439-5903 (TTY 711)

HARRISON County

CADIZ

CUSTER PHARMACY
241 S MAIN ST
CADIZ, OH 43907
740-942-2726 (TTY 711)

HIGHLAND County

GREENFIELD

CORNER PHARMACY LLC
259 JEFFERSON ST
GREENFIELD, OH 45123
937-981-2454 (TTY 711)

STEWARTS PHARMACY
1013 JEFFERSON ST
GREENFIELD, OH 45123
937-981-3245 (TTY 711)

HILLSBORO

CVS PHARMACY
1400 N HIGH ST
HILLSBORO, OH 45133
937-393-4218 (TTY 711)

DOWNTOWN DRUG OF
HILLSBORO
119 SHIGH ST
HILLSBORO, OH 45133
937-840-0136 (TTY 711)

HIGHLAND HEALTH RX
1402 N HIGH ST
HILLSBORO, OH 45133
937-840-6730 (TTY 711)

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

KROGER PHARMACY
575 HARRY SAUNER RD
HILLSBORO, OH 45133
937-840-9374 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1090 NORTHVIEW DR
HILLSBORO, OH 45133
937-393-2307 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
540 HARRY SAUNER RD
HILLSBORO, OH 45133
937-840-9459 (TTY 711)

HOCKING County

LOGAN

CVS PHARMACY
1390 W HUNTER ST
LOGAN, OH 43138
740-385-8581 (TTY 711)

HOPEWELL HEALTH
CENTERS
30381 CHIEFTAIN DR
LOGAN, OH 43138
740-385-2555 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
31550 CHIEFTAIN DR
LOGAN, OH 43138
740-380-2041 (TTY 711)

SHRIVERS PHARMACY
21 HOCKING MALL
LOGAN, OH 43138
740-216-4496 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
12910 STATE ROUTE 664 S
LOGAN, OH 43138
740-380-0469 (TTY 711)

HOLMES County

BERLIN

PREMIER PHARMACY
4925 W MAIN ST
BERLIN, OH 44610
330-893-0290 (TTY 711)

MILLERSBURG

PREMIER PHARMACY

SERVICES INC
2105 GLEN DRIVE
MILLERSBURG, OH 44654
234-301-9166 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

WALMART PHARMACY
1640 S WASHINGTON ST
MILLERSBURG, OH 44654
330-674-2884 (TTY 711)

JACKSON County

JACKSON

CVS PHARMACY
353 E MAIN ST
JACKSON, OH 45640
740-286-6401 (TTY 711)

HOLZER FAMILY PHARMACY

- JACKSON
280 PATTONSVILLE RD
JACKSON, OH 45640
740-395-8870 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
530 E MAIN ST
JACKSON, OH 45640
740-286-6400 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
521 E MAIN ST
JACKSON, OH 45640
740-286-4640 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
100 WALMART DR
JACKSON, OH 45640
740-286-6860 (TTY 711)

OAK HILL

CVS PHARMACY
407 N FRONT ST
OAK HILL, OH 45656
740-682-3525 (TTY 711)

KNOX County

CENTERBURG

FOSTERS CENTERBURG

PHARMACY
4584 COLUMBUS RD
CENTERBURG, OH 43011
740-625-7626 (TTY 711)

DANVILLE

DANVILLE HC INCt
14 EAST MAIN ST
DANVILLE, OH 43014
740-481-2300 (TTY 711)

MOUNT VERNON

CVS PHARMACY
900 COSHOCTON AVE
MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050
740-397-5505 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

FOSTER'S PHARMACY
207 W HIGH ST
MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050
740-392-0911 (TTY 711)

KCH HOME INFUSION
PHARMACY
1330 COSHOCTON AVE
MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050
740-326-4400 (TTY 711)

KCH OUTPATIENT

PHARMACY
1330 COSHOCTON AVE
MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050
740-326-3485 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
855 COSHOCTON AVE
MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050
740-393-2487 (TTY 711)

MEND PHARMACY
112 HARCOURT RD STE 2
MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050
419-789-1377 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1575 COSHOCTON AVE
MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050
740-392-3890 (TTY 711)

MT VERNON

KCH EASTSIDE PHARMACYt
1451 YAUGER RD
MT VERNON, OH 43050
740-397-1420 (TTY 711)

LICKING County

GRANVILLE

CVS PHARMACY
200 BROADWAY E
GRANVILLE, OH 43023
740-587-0268 (TTY 711)

HEATH

CVS PHARMACY
270 AIRPORT PKWY
HEATH, OH 43056
740-788-8588 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
910 HEBRON RD
HEATH, OH 43056
740-522-3693 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

WALGREENS
764 HEBRON RD
HEATH, OH 43056
740-522-6523 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
911 HEBRON RD
HEATH, OH 43056
740-522-4903 (TTY 711)
HEBRON
KROGER PHARMACY
600 E MAIN ST
HEBRON, OH 43025
740-928-2152 (TTY 711)
JOHNSTOWN
CVS PHARMACY
797 W COSHOCTON ST
JOHNSTOWN, OH 43031
740-967-9511 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
800 W COSHOCTON ST
JOHNSTOWN, OH 43031
740-966-8310 (TTY 711)

NEWARK

CVS PHARMACY
1370 W MAIN ST
NEWARK, OH 43055
740-344-6977 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
379 E MAIN ST
NEWARK, OH 43055
740-345-4201 (TTY 711)
CVS PHARMACY
955 N 21ST ST
NEWARK, OH 43055
740-366-9082 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
65 MESSIMER DR
NEWARK, OH 43055
740-522-0716 (TTY 711)

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
553 HEBRON RD
NEWARK, OH 43056
740-522-6168 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
1155 N 21ST ST
NEWARK, OH 43055
740-366-1186 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

14

LICKING MEMORIAL
SPECIALTY PHARMACY
1320 W MAIN ST
NEWARK, OH 43055
220-564-4545 (TTY 711)

LMH SPECIALTY PHARMACY
1272 W MAIN ST STE 401
NEWARK, OH 43055
220-564-2570 (TTY 711)

NEWARK PHARMACY
57 W MAIN ST
NEWARK, OH 43055
740-345-9761 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1425 N 21ST ST
NEWARK, OH 43055
740-366-7119 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1315 N 21ST ST
NEWARK, OH 43055
740-364-9114 (TTY 711)

PATASKALA

KROGER PHARMACY
350 E BROAD ST
PATASKALA, OH 43062
740-964-5105 (TTY 711)

ROYAL PHARMACY
730 CORYLUS DR
PATASKALA, OH 43062
740-306-3000 (TTY 711)

REYNOLDSBURG

CVS PHARMACY
8467 E MAIN ST
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
614-863-2000 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
8460 E MAIN ST
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
614-552-0780 (TTY 711)

LOGAN County

BELLEFONTAINE

COMMUNITY HLTH &

WELLNESS
212 E COLUMBUS AVE STE 1
BELLEFONTAINE, OH 43311
937-599-1411 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

COMMUNITY MARKET 710
PHARMACY
878 E SANDUSKY AVE
BELLEFONTAINE, OH 43311
937-593-3600 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
143 E SANDUSKY AVE
BELLEFONTAINE, OH 43311
937-593-1040 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
2129 S MAIN ST
BELLEFONTAINE, OH 43311
937-592-3464 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
101 E SANDUSKY AVE
BELLEFONTAINE, OH 43311
937-292-8104 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
2281 US HIGHWAY 68 S
BELLEFONTAINE, OH 43311
937-592-5000 (TTY 711)

RUSSELLS POINT

ARIES PHARMACY
8200 ST RT 366 STE 3
RUSSELLS POINT, OH 43348
937-843-3700 (TTY 711)

WEST LIBERTY

C & RPHARMACY
204 N DETROIT STREET
WEST LIBERTY, OH 43357
937-650-3333 (TTY 711)

MADISON County

LONDON

CVS PHARMACY
214 LAFAYETTE ST
LONDON, OH 43140
740-852-5644 (TTY 711)

ERNIES PHARMACYt
54 W HIGH ST STE A
LONDON, OH 43140
740-852-5131 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
230 LAFAYETTE ST
LONDON, OH 43140
740-852-7550 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
375 LAFAYETTE ST
LONDON, OH 43140
740-852-2726 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

MT STERLING
STERLING PHARMACY
283 YANKEETOWN ST
MT STERLING, OH 43143
740-869-3784 (TTY 711)
PLAIN CITY
COSTCO PHARMACY
7300 STATE ROUTE 161 E
PLAIN CITY, OH 43064
614-733-5012 (TTY 711)
MEIGS County
POMEROY
SWISHER & LOHSE
PHARMACY+{
636 EAST MAIN ST
POMEROY, OH 45769
740-992-2955 (TTY 711)
MONROE County
WOODSFIELD
BELLWOOD DRUGSTt
135 S MAIN ST
WOODSFIELD, OH 43793
740-472-1991 (TTY 711)
MORGAN County
MCCONNELSVILLE
SHRIVERS PHARMACY
105 N KENNEBEC AVE
MCCONNELSVILLE, OH 43756
740-962-2552 (TTY 711)
MUSKINGUM County
DRESDEN
SHRIVERS PHARMACY AND
WELLNESS II
101 W DAVE LONGABERGER AVE
C
DRESDEN, OH 43821
740-521-5095 (TTY 711)
NEW CONCORD
GENESIS NEW CONCORD
PHARMACY
10 E MAIN ST
NEW CONCORD, OH 43762
740-826-4000 (TTY 711)
ROSEVILLE
GENESIS ROSEVILLE
PHARMACY
157 S MAIN ST
ROSEVILLE, OH 43777
740-697-0348 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

SOUTH ZANESVILLE
RIESBECKS PHARMACY
2200 JUNE PKWY
SOUTH ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-450-7859 (TTY 711)
ZANESVILLE
CVS PHARMACY
103 N MAYSVILLE AVE
ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-452-7589 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
1208 MAPLE AVE
ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-453-3442 (TTY 711)

GENESIS MAYSVILLE
PHARMACY
15 MAYSVILLE AVE
ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-453-3700 (TTY 711)

GENESIS OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY
945 BETHESDA DR STE 20
ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-454-4044 (TTY 711)

GENESIS SPECIALTY
PHARMACY
860 BETHESDA DR STE 1A
ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-450-1620 (TTY 711)

GENESIS TAYLOR
PHARMACY
721 TAYLOR ST
ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-453-0508 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCY}
2845 BELL ST STEP
ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-252-5155 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
3387 MAPLE AVE
ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-453-8837 (TTY 711)

MVHC PHARMACY ADAIR
716 ADAIR AVE
ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-868-8171 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

rescriptions
P p 15

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

NORTHSIDE PHARMACY
FOREST AVE
751 FOREST AVE STE 204
ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-454-6970 (TTY 711)

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
3724 NORTHPOINTE DR
ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-452-6869 (TTY 711)

SHRIVERS PHARMACY
406 BRIGHTON BLVD
ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-452-3691 (TTY 711)

SHRIVERS PHARMACY AND
WELLNESS il
2050 EAST PIKE
ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-647-5594 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1033 MILITARY RD
ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-588-0690 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
2850 MAPLE AVE
ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-455-9007 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
2850 MAYSVILLE PIKE
ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-452-2117 (TTY 711)

NOBLE County

CALDWELL

BRADEN MED SERVICESt
44519 MARIETTARD
CALDWELL, OH 43724
740-732-7201 (TTY 711)

DAVIS DRUGTY
109 WEST ST
CALDWELL, OH 43724
740-732-4503 (TTY 711)

GILLESPIES DRUGS
44523 MARIETTA RD
CALDWELL, OH 43724
740-732-2356 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

PERRY County
CROOKSVILLE
SHRIVERS PHARMACY
120 S BUCKEYE ST
CROOKSVILLE, OH 43731
740-982-3081 (TTY 711)
NEW LEXINGTON
CVS PHARMACY
251 E BROADWAY ST
NEW LEXINGTON, OH 43764
740-342-4137 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
610 CARROLL ST
NEW LEXINGTON, OH 43764
740-342-5649 (TTY 711)
SOMERSET
GENESIS SOMERSET
PHARMACY
110 W MAIN ST
SOMERSET, OH 43783
740-743-2185 (TTY 711)
THORNVILLE
THORNVILLE PHARMACY
2 NORTH MAIN ST
THORNVILLE, OH 43076
740-246-6511 (TTY 711)
PICKAWAY County
ASHVILLE
ASHVILLE APOTHECARY INC
3400 ST RT 752
ASHVILLE, OH 43103
740-983-2501 (TTY 711)
CIRCLEVILLE
CIRCLEVILLE APOTHECARY
1200 N COURT ST
CIRCLEVILLE, OH 43113
740-420-3784 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
205 E MAIN ST
CIRCLEVILLE, OH 43113
740-474-7596 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
175 LANCASTER PIKE
CIRCLEVILLE, OH 43113
740-477-5763 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

16

SCHIEBER FAMILY
PHARMACY
212 LANCASTER PIKE
CIRCLEVILLE, OH 43113
740-474-1971 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1470 S COURT ST
CIRCLEVILLE, OH 43113
740-474-9898 (TTY 711)

LAURELVILLE

YOUNG'S PHARMACY
15986 STATE ROUTE 56 E
LAURELVILLE, OH 43135
740-332-1833 (TTY 711)

PIKE County

PIKETON

BOSTICK'S PRESCRIPTION

PHARMACY
549 S WEST ST
PIKETON, OH 45661
740-289-2269 (TTY 711)

BREWSTERS HOMETOWN
PHARMACY
104 THORNTON DR
PIKETON, OH 45661
740-648-3020 (TTY 711)
WAVERLY
ADENA PIKE PHARMACY
100 DAWN LN
WAVERLY, OH 45690
740-947-6320 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
210 EEMMITT AVE
WAVERLY, OH 45690
740-947-2126 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
220 WAVERLY PLZ
WAVERLY, OH 45690
740-947-0128 (TTY 711)

VALLEY VIEW RX
229 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE
WAVERLY, OH 45690
440-484-7098 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
990 W EMMITT AVE
WAVERLY, OH 45690
740-947-0300 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

RICHLAND County

MANSFIELD

AVITA ONTARIO PHARMACY
715 RICHLAND MALL STE J
MANSFIELD, OH 44906
567-307-7570 (TTY 711)

CLV CLINIC MANSFIELD
CANCER CTR
1125 ASPIRA CT
MANSFIELD, OH 44906
419-774-3121 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
1049 W 4TH ST
MANSFIELD, OH 44906
419-529-6001 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
1411 LEXINGTON AVE
MANSFIELD, OH 44907
419-756-1321 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
2205 WALKER LAKE RD
MANSFIELD, OH 44903
419-747-1450 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
755 ASHLAND RD
MANSFIELD, OH 44905
419-589-2030 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
741 SCHOLL RD STE P1
MANSFIELD, OH 44907
567-307-4600 (TTY 711)

HURSH DRUGSt
90 N DIAMOND ST
MANSFIELD, OH 44902
419-524-0521 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1060 ASHLAND RD
MANSFIELD, OH 44905
419-589-3693 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1240 PARK AVE W
MANSFIELD, OH 44906
419-528-1862 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
1500 LEXINGTON AVE
MANSFIELD, OH 44907
419-756-7023 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

OHIOHEALTH MANSFIELD
RETAIL PHCY
335 GLESSNER AVE
MANSFIELD, OH 44903
567-309-9402 (TTY 711)

THIRD STREET PHARMACY
600 W 3RD ST
MANSFIELD, OH 44906
419-527-4105 (TTY 711)

TOWNE PHARMACY
283 CLINE AVE
MANSFIELD, OH 44907
419-756-6032 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1000 PARK AVE W
MANSFIELD, OH 44906
419-529-3790 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
2485 POSSUM RUN RD
MANSFIELD, OH 44903
419-756-7177 (TTY 711)

ONTARIO

DISCOUNT DRUG MART
25 BRIGGS DR
ONTARIO, OH 44906
419-529-8101 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
1355 N LEXINGTON SPRINGMILL
RD
ONTARIO, OH 44906
419-747-8310 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY

359 N LEXINGTON SPRINGMILL RD

ONTARIO, OH 44906
419-529-2487 (TTY 711)
SHELBY
DISCOUNT DRUG MART
219 MANSFIELD AVE
SHELBY, OH 44875
419-347-8055 (TTY 711)
ROSS County
BAINBRIDGE
MCFADDEN PHARMACY
115 E MAIN ST
BAINBRIDGE, OH 45612
740-634-3231 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

CHIILLICOTHE
ADENA COMMUNITY PHCY
WOODLANDS
311 CALDWELL ST
CHIILLICOTHE, OH 45601
740-779-5600 (TTY 711)
CHILLICOTHE
ADENA CANCER CENTER
PHARMACY
4435 STATE ROUTE 159
CHILLICOTHE, OH 45601
740-542-6337 (TTY 711)

ADENA PHARMACY LLC
272 HOSPITAL RD
CHILLICOTHE, OH 45601
740-779-8760 (TTY 711)

ALLEN'S MEDICAL
PHARMACY INC
215 OLD EASTERN AVE
CHILLICOTHE, OH 45601
740-772-5180 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
1021 N BRIDGE ST
CHILLICOTHE, OH 45601
740-702-1108 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
11 CENTENNIAL BLVD
CHILLICOTHE, OH 45601
740-702-1100 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCY}
4449 STATE ROUTE 159 STE P100
CHILLICOTHE, OH 45601
740-277-2346 (TTY 711)

HENDERSON PHARMACY
SERVICESTt
186 W MAIN ST
CHILLICOTHE, OH 45601
740-702-1181 (TTY 711)

KNISLEY PHARMACY
2535 WESTERN AVE
CHILLICOTHE, OH 45601
740-779-6226 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1165 WESTERN AVE
CHILLICOTHE, OH 45601
740-772-4062 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions

17

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

KROGER PHARMACY
887 N BRIDGE ST
CHILLICOTHE, OH 45601
740-775-8467 (TTY 711)

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
1270 N BRIDGE ST
CHILLICOTHE, OH 45601
740-779-6716 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1070 WESTERN AVE
CHILLICOTHE, OH 45601
740-779-1637 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
850 N BRIDGE ST
CHILLICOTHE, OH 45601
740-779-2905 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
85 RIVER TRCE
CHILLICOTHE, OH 45601
740-774-2343 (TTY 711)

UNION County

MARYSVILLE

CVS PHARMACY
969 W 5TH ST
MARYSVILLE, OH 43040
937-644-3615 (TTY 711)

DAVES PHARMACY
411 W 5TH
MARYSVILLE, OH 43040
937-644-1322 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1501 W 5TH ST
MARYSVILLE, OH 43040
937-209-2449 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
930 COLEMANS XING
MARYSVILLE, OH 43040
937-553-6110 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
180 COLEMANS XING
MARYSVILLE, OH 43040
937-578-0156 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
555 COLEMANS XING
MARYSVILLE, OH 43040
937-644-3100 (TTY 711)

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

PLAIN CITY

KROGER PHARMACY
12116 SYCAMORE TRACE
PLAIN CITY, OH 43064
614-504-4125 (TTY 711)

RICHWOOD

RICHWOOD PHARMACY
24 W OTTAWA ST
RICHWOOD, OH 43344
740-943-2233 (TTY 711)

VINTON County

MC ARTHUR

SHRIVERS PHARMACY
530 N MARKET ST
MC ARTHUR, OH 45651
740-596-2566 (TTY 711)

WASHINGTON County

BELPRE

CVS PHARMACY
1013 WASHINGTON BLVD
BELPRE, OH 45714
740-401-1035 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1008 WASHINGTON BLVD
BELPRE, OH 45714
740-423-7271 (TTY 711)

MARIETTA MEMORIAL
SPECIALTY PHCY
799 FARSON ST STE 214
BELPRE, OH 45714
740-374-1583 (TTY 711)

SHRIVERS PHARMACY AND

WELLNESS IV
812 FARSON ST
BELPRE, OH 45714
740-780-0204 (TTY 711)
BEVERLY
B & W PHARMACY
501 DIETZ LANE
BEVERLY, OH 45715
740-984-2305 (TTY 711)
MARIETTA
CVS PHARMACY
131 3RD ST
MARIETTA, OH 45750
740-373-2961 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

18

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY
128 GROSS ST
MARIETTA, OH 45750
740-374-3127 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
40 ACME ST
MARIETTA, OH 45750
740-374-2523 (TTY 711)
KROGER PHARMACY
401 MATTHEW ST SUITE 100
MARIETTA, OH 45750
740-434-0140 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
300 GREENE ST
MARIETTA, OH 45750
740-376-1015 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
804 PIKE ST
MARIETTA, OH 45750
740-376-9035 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

Mail Order Pharmacy

CVS Caremark 1-866-785-5714
(TTY 711)

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your
home through our network mail order delivery
program.

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, you have
the option to sign up for an automatic refill program.
Under this program, we will start to process your
next refill automatically when our records show that
you should be close to running out of your drug. We
will contact you prior to shipping each refill to make
sure you are in need of more medication. You can
cancel scheduled refills if you have enough of your
medication or if your medication has changed. If
you choose not to use the auto refill program,
please contact CVS Caremark 15 days before you
think the drugs you have on hand will run out to
make sure your next order is shipped to you in time.
To opt out of the automatic refill program, please
contact CVS Caremark at 1-866-785-5714, option 2
(TTY 711).

Typically, you should expect to receive your
prescription drug(s) within 10 calendar days from
the time that the mail order pharmacy receives the
order. If you do not receive your prescription
drug(s) within this time, please contact CVS
Caremark at 1-866-785-5714, option 2 (TTY 711).

19



20

Page Intentionally Left Blank




Pharmacy Directory

HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

You may access Home Infusion
drugs at any of the following
home infusion pharmacies.
Please contact Mount Carmel
MediGold Health Plan Member
Services at 1- 800-240-3851, 8
a.m. - 8 p.m., 7 days a week, for
more information about home
infusion drugs before obtaining
them. TTY users may call 711.
Mount Carmel MediGold only
provides benefits for home
infusion therapy when the
following conditions apply:

* Your doctor has written a
prescription for a home infusion
drug.

* Your need meets the Mount
Carmel MediGold Health Plan
criteria for coverage

* Your prescription drug must
be on the plan formulary, or a
formulary exception has been
granted for the prescription drug.

* Your prescription drug is not
otherwise covered under our
plan's medical benefit.

When a cross (1) appears beside
the pharmacy name, this
pharmacy may not be a retail
walk-in pharmacy that is
available to all types of
members. The pharmacy may be
a closed-door facility or only fill
for certain types of member
groups. Members should call
first.

You may get up to a 90-day
supply of covered medication at
the following home infusion
pharmacies:

HOME INFUSION THERAPY
PHARMACIES

FRANKLIN County

COLUMBUS

KABAFUSION OH LLCt
4153 ARLINGATE PLZ STE 4153
COLUMBUS, OH 43228
877-378-4063 (TTY 711)

SBH MEDICAL LTDt
655 DEARBORN PARK LN
COLUMBUS, OH 43085
614-847-6007 (TTY 711)
DUBLIN
BIOSCRIP PHARMACY
SERVICESt
5700 PERIMETER DR STE B
DUBLIN, OH 43017
877-410-0132 (TTY 711)

CONTINUUMRX OF OHIOt
6185 SHAMROCK CT STE A
DUBLIN, OH 43016
380-223-3395 (TTY 711)

DECILLION HEALTHCARETY
270 CRAMER CREEK CT
DUBLIN, OH 43017
614-389-8371 (TTY 711)

SOLEO HEALTH INCt
6190 SHAMROCK CT STE 100
DUBLIN, OH 43016
614-467-8200 (TTY 711)

WORTHINGTON

OHIOHEALTH INFUSION

PHARMACY+{

404 E WILSON BRIDGE RD STE
WORTHINGTON, OH 43085
614-566-0888 (TTY 711)

MUSKINGUM County

ZANESVILLE

NORTHSIDE HOME

INFUSIONt
21 MAYSVILLE AVE
ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
740-452-2447 (TTY 711)

NOBLE County

CALDWELL

BRADEN MED SERVICESY
44519 MARIETTA RD
CALDWELL, OH 43724
740-732-7201 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

B

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions

21

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




22

Page Intentionally Left Blank




Pharmacy Directory
LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

Residents of a long-term care CARROLL POLARIS PHARMACY OHIO
facility may access their EMBRACE HEALTHCAREY LLCt
prescription drugs covered under 3675 DOLSON CT 1264 N WILSON ROAD
Mount Carmel MediGold Health CARROLL, OH 43112 COLUMBUS, OH 43204
Plan through the facility's long- 740-653-0942 (TTY 711) 888-856-0451 (TTY 711)
term care pharmacy or another LANCASTER SPECIALTY RX OHt
network |ong-term care MEDICINE SHOPPET 2787 CHARTER ST
pharmacy_ If your fac|||ty'3 |ong- 900 E MAIN ST COLUMBUS, OH 43228
term care pharmacy is notin LANCASTER, OH 43130 614-407-8000 (TTY 7 1) -
Mount Carmel MediGold Health 740-653-7779 (TTY 711) SYNCHRONY COLUMBUS S
Plan's network, please contact FRANKLIN County PHARMACY+¢ §
Mount Carmel MediGold Health COLUMBUS 4014 VENTURE CT a
Plan Member Services at 1- 800- APOTHECARETt COLUMBUS, OH 43228 >
240-3851, 8 a.m. - 8 p.m., 7 days 131 N HIGH ST 614-297-8244 (TTY 711) g
a week, for more information. COLUMBUS, OH 43215 THE DRUG STORE =
TTY users may call 711. 614-228-4476 (TTY 711) PHARMACY+ =
You may get at least a 31-day CDI LONG TERM CARE LLCt 2940 GROVEPORT RD
supply of covered medication at 11 W DUNCAN ST. COLUMBUS, OH 43207
participating long-term care COLUMBUS, OH 43202 614-491-3446 (TTY 711)
pharmacies. Feel fr_ee to contact 614-263-9424 (TTY 711) TRIO PHARMACY1
Mount Carmel MediGold Health  GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC} 1570 CLEVELAND AVE
Plan Member Services at 1-800- 1301 N HIGH ST COLUMBUS, OH 43211
240-3851,8am.-8pm., 7days (0| MBUS, OH 43201 614-298-8180 (TTY 711)
at;/vefllg fortmore mfordmatlon . 614-297-8766 (TTY 711) DUBLIN
borafit STV ysers m ;;‘%ZIT‘” GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
When r r i ! '
i e‘;h :rr‘;gi; g‘;)r:gptflfss beside  g14-300-2362 (TTY 711) 614-763-2968 (TTY 711)
pharmacy may not be a retail GUARDIAN PHARMACY OF GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
walk-in pharmacy that is COLUMBUS LLCt 525 METRO PL N STE 150
available to all types of 6185 HUNTLEY RD STE P DUBLIN, OH 43017
members. The pharmacy may be COLUMBUS, OH 43229 614-943-4055 (TTY 711)
a closed-door facility or only fill 614-695-4100 (TTY 711) JANUS RXt
for certain types of member MEDRITE PHARMACYt 900 E DUBLIN GRANVILLE RD
groups. Members should call 949 EAST LIVINGSTONE AVE DUBLIN, OH 43229
first. COLUMBUS, OH 43205 614-505-3381 (TTY 711)
614-705-6322 (TTY 711) WESTERVILLE
tgxglﬁgmscARE OMNICARE OF CENTRAL DIAMOND PHARMACY
OHIOt SERVICESt
FAIRFIELD County 2305 WESTBROOKE DR 975 EASTWIND DR STE 115
BALTIMORE COLUMBUS, OH 43228 WESTERVILLE, OH 43081
MEDICINE SHOPPEY 614-534-0400 (TTY 711) 888-503-2524 (TTY 711)
114 N MAIN ST PHARMSCRIPT OF OH LLCt GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
BALTIMORE, OH 43105 1685 WESTBELT DR 700 BROOKSEDGE BLVD STE 100
740-862-4240 (TTY 711) COLUMBUS, OH 43228 WESTERVILLE, OH 43081
908-389-1818 (TTY 711) 614-948-6040 (TTY 711)

1 = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available (%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day
to all types of members prescriptions 23



Pharmacy Directory
LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

HEALTHDIRECT MADISON County RICHLAND County
INSTITUTIONAL PHARMACYt LONDON MANSFIELD
757 BROOKSEDGE PLAZA DRIVE ERNIES PHARMACY+t GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
WESTERVILLE, OH 43081 54 W HIGH ST STE A 741 SCHOLL RD STE P1
844-866-8800 (TTY 711) LONDON, OH 43140 MANSFIELD, OH 44907
WORTHINGTON 740-852-5131 (TTY 711) 567-307-4600 (TTY 711)
ALTRUIX{t MEIGS County HURSH DRUGSt
445 E DUBLIN GRANVILLE RD STE POMEROY 90 N DIAMOND ST
WORTHINGTON, OH 43085 SWISHER & LOHSE MANSFIELD, OH 44902
614-368-5150 (TTY 711) PHARMACY+t 419-524-0521 (TTY 711)
LINWORTHS PHARMACY+t 636 EAST MAIN ST ROSS County
2245 W DUBLIN GRANVILLE RD 103 POMEROY, OH 45769 CHILLICOTHE
WORTHINGTON, OH 43085 740-992-2955 (TTY 711) GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
614-392-0960 (TTY 711) MONROE County 4449 STATE ROUTE 159 STE P100
OREILLY FAMILY WOODSFIELD CHILLICOTHE, OH 45601
PHARMACYt BELLWOOD DRUGSt 740-277-2346 (TTY 711)
1020 HIGH ST 135 S MAIN ST HENDERSON PHARMACY
WORTHINGTON, OH 43085 WOODSFIELD, OH 43793 SERVICESt
614-865-2577 (TTY 711) 740-472-1991 (TTY 711) 186 W MAIN ST
PHARMERICAt MUSKINGUM County CHILLICOTHE, OH 45601
720 LAKEVIEW PLAZABLVD STEH  ZANESVILLE 740-702-1181 (TTY 711)
WORTHINGTON, OH 43085 COLER LONG TERM CAREt
614-430-9720 (TTY 711) 1811 CHANDLERSVILLE RD
PROCARE LTC OHIO LLCt ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
402 E WILSON BRIDGE STE B 740-454-2086 (TTY 711)
WORTHINGTON, OH 43085 GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
888-741-3935 (TTY 711) 2845 BELL ST STE P
KNOX County ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
DANVILLE 740-252-5155 (TTY 711)
DANVILLE HC INCt NORTHSIDE HOME
14 EAST MAIN ST INFUSIONY
DANVILLE, OH 43014 21 MAYSVILLE AVE
740-481-2300 (TTY 711) ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
MOUNT VERNON 740-452-2447 (TTY 711)
FOSTERS PHARMACY LTCt NOBLE County
207 WEST HIGH ST CALDWELL
MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050 BRADEN MED SERVICESY
740-392-0911 (TTY 711) 44519 MARIETTA RD
MT VERNON CALDWELL, OH 43724
KCH EASTSIDE PHARMACY+ 740-732-7201 (TTY 711)
1451 YAUGER RD DAVIS DRUGT
MT VERNON, OH 43050 109 WEST ST
740-397-1420 (TTY 711) CALDWELL, OH 43724
LICKING County 740-732-4503 (TTY 711)
NEWARK
GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
65 MESSIMER DR

NEWARK, OH 43055
740-522-0716 (TTY 711)

1 = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available (%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

o4 to all types of members prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

Specialty pharmacies generally
focuses on the long-term,
complex treatment of chronically
ill patients where treatment often
involves high cost or complex
drugs used to treat complex
conditions.

Feel free to contact Mount
Carmel MediGold Health Plan
Member Services at 1-800-240-
3851,8 a.m. -8 p.m., 7 days a
week, for more information about
specialty drugs and benefits.
TTY users may call 711.

When a cross (1) appears beside
the pharmacy name, this
pharmacy may not be a retail
walk-in pharmacy that is
available to all types of
members. The pharmacy may be
a closed-door facility or only fill
for certain types of member
groups. Members should call
first.

SPECIALTY PHARMACIES

ALL COUNTIES
CVS CAREMARK
800-237-2767 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

SPECIALTY PHARMACIES

to all types of members prescriptions

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

25

>
P
S
8
(S]
3]
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




26

Page Intentionally Left Blank




Index

COLER LONG TERM CARET «..veooeooeeoeeeeee. 24
A COLUMBUS ARTHRITIS CENTER INC.....ovoooeo..... 5
ADENA CANCER CENTER PHARMACY ............... 17 | COLUMBUS ONCOLOGY ASSOCIATES PHARMA
ADENA COMMUNITY PHCY WOODLANDS. . e —— 5
ADENA PHARMACY LLC oo 17 | COMMUNITY HLTH & WELLNESS ..ooooooorso 14
COMMUNITY MARKET 710 PHARMACY ............ 15
ADENA PIKE PHARMACY ......oooovooeeoeeeeee e, 16
AHF PHARMAGCY ..o 5 | COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS PHARMACY........... 6
ALLEN'S MEDICAL PHARMACY INC.......oooeoovvoo.. 17 | COMPLETE HEALTHCARE PHARMACY ..o 6
ALTRUIXT oo 12,24 | CONTINUUMRXOF OHIOT coocrsvsvrs 921
ANTHONYS PHARMAGY NG = 11 | CORNER PHARMACY LLC ..o 13
APOTHECARET - 5,23 | COSTCOPHARMACY oo 3,6,15
ARENA DISTRICT PHARMAGY. e 5 | CROSBYS DRUGS ..ot 6
ARIES PHARMACY ..o 15 | OROSS POINT PHARMACY oot 10
ASHVILLE APOTHEGARY NG 16 | CUSTER PHARMACY .ot 13
AVITA ONTARIO PHARMACY - B e VS —— 25
AZINA LLC oo 9 i;ﬁgﬁésxfCY """ 3.4,5,6,9,10, 11,12, 13, 14,
B D
B & W PHARMAGCY ..o 18 | DANVILLE HC INCH oo 13,24
BARRS PHARMACY OF BLANCHESTER............... 3 | DAVES PHARMACY ...ooooooooeoeeeeeeoeeeeeeee. 18
BASECAMP RECOVERY CENTER PHARMACY ....5 | DAVIS DRUGT wv.oooeveoeeeeoeoeeoeoee 16, 24
BBW PHARMACY ... 5 | DECILLION HEALTHCARE oo o1
BELLWOOD DRUGST ..o 15,24 | DEDICATED SENIOR MED CENTER. . 5
BEX RX PHARMACY ... 5 | DEDICATED SENIOR MEDIGAL CENTER. ... 5
BIOSCRIP PHARMACY SERVICEST ................ 9,21 | DEDICATED SR MED CTR MORSE RD ... 5
BOSTICK'S PRESCRIPTION PHARMACY............. 16 | DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICESH ............. 1223
BRADEN MED SERVICEST...cooooooorsve 16,21,24 | DISCOUNT DRUG MART ....ccc.cooecrerrrrre 3,4,10,17
BREWSTERS HOMETOWN PHARMACY ............ 16 | DOCTORS PHARMACY DOWNTOWN LLC... 5
BUCKEYE PHARMACY ... 5 | DOCTORS PHARMACY HILLTOP...... 5
C DOCTORS PHARMACY LLC ..., 6
C & RPHARMACY ... 15 | DOCTORS PHARMACY NORTH......oocooiiviiniiininnne. 7
CDI LONG TERM CARE LLCH .o, 5,23 | DOWNTOWN DRUG OF HILLSBORO ................... 13
CENTRAL OHIO COMPOUNDING PHCY ........... 12 E
CENTRAL OHIO UROLOGY GROUPINC........10, 12 | E\BRACE HEALTHCARET «...veooeeee 4,23
CENTRAL POINT PHARMACY ... 5 | EQUITAS HEALTH PHARMACY .. .
CHARITABLE PHCY OF CENTRAL OHINC............. 5 | ERNIES PHARMACYT oo 15, 24
CHILDRENS HOSPITAL PHARMACY .......ovvoovvoo... 5
CIRCLEVILLE APOTHECARY ... 16 F
CLINIC PHARMACY ..o 5 [ FAYETTE PHARMACY ..o, S
CLV CLINIC MANSFIELD CANCER CTR............... 17 | FOSTERS CENTERBURG PHARMACY ............... 13




Index

FOSTER'S PHARMACY ........orvvvooeeornneneereeeoonnns 14
FOSTERS PHARMACY LTCt..cvvvvvooooereeeevevoonnas 24
FRIENDS PHARMACY ........oooovvvvoceorrrrreeeeonesssee 7

G
GENESIS MAYSVILLE PHARMACY ..........cccoooe. 15
GENESIS NEW CONCORD PHARMACY............. 15
GENESIS OUTPATIENT PHARMACY.........cccccc..... 15
GENESIS ROSEVILLE PHARMACY ..........cccoooee. 15
GENESIS SOMERSET PHARMACY .........cccoooen... 16
GENESIS SPECIALTY PHARMACY ..........cccoomn... 15
GENESIS TAYLOR PHARMACY .........ovvvvoore. 15
GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt.....7, 9, 12, 14, 15, 17,
23, 24
GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY....3, 4, 7, 9, 10, 11, 14,
18
GIFTHEALTH PHARMACY ......cooorrrrreieerrrrreeeeeen 7
GILLESPIES DRUGS .......oomrmvvveeeeoessreeeesoesesee 16
GLOBAL RX PHARMACY ........ccoomrrrrrrreeerrsrrrreneenen 7
GOLDEN RX PHARMACY ......coommrrrrrreocerrrrrennenee 7
GRACELOVE PHARMACY ........coommmrirrrrreeorrrr 11
GUARDIAN PHARMACY OF COLUMBUS LLCt.....7,
23

H
HEALTH JOURNEY PHARMACY LLC ................. 10
HEALTHDIRECT INSTITUTIONAL PHARMACYt
................................................................................. 24
HEALTHLAND PHARMACY ..........cooommrrrrrreecrrrrrre 7
HEART OF OHIO FAMILY HEALTH ...........ccooomr. 7
HEART OF OHIO FAMILY HEALTH AT CAPI .......... 7
HENDERSON PHARMACY SERVICEST .........17, 24
HIGHLAND HEALTH RX ...ccooommrrvveeceoneeeeeeccononns 13
HOLZER FAMILY PHARMACY ...........cooomrrrrrrverrrnnn, 12
HOLZER FAMILY PHARMACY - JACKSON........... 13
HOLZER SPECIALTY PHARMACY ..................c..... 12
HOPE PHARMACY LTD.....cocorvvvvoerorneececneesre 7
HOPEWELL HEALTH CENTERS .......ccooovrrvvvvevrennns 13
HURSH DRUGST w....ccvvvooeoeeeeeeee e 17, 24

|
INFINITY PHARMACY.......oorrrrrrveoceoesnseeeeeoeosssseee 7

INTRA-NATIONAL PHARMACY ... 5
J
JANUS RXT i 23
K
KABAFUSION OH LLCT ...oeiiiiiiiieeeece 7,21
KCH EASTSIDE PHARMACYT ...ccoviiiiiiiiiin 14, 24
KCH HOME INFUSION PHARMACY ......ccccccvvvennen. 14
KCH OUTPATIENT PHARMACY ......ccooiiiiiiiiee 14
KNISLEY PHARMACY .....oooiiiiiieiee e 17
KROGER PHARMACY .....3, 4, 5,7, 10, 11, 12, 13,
14, 15, 16, 17, 18
KROGER SAV-ON.....3, 4,5, 7, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,
15,17
L
LICKING MEMORIAL SPECIALTY PHARMACY
................................................................................. 14
LIFELINE PHARMACY .....oooiiiiiieeiee e 8, 11
LINWORTHS PHARMACY T ..cooiiiiiiiiiiieee 12, 24
LMH SPECIALTY PHARMACY ..o, 14
LOWER LIGHTS PHARMACY .....ccciiiiiiiiiieeee 8
LT MEDICAL PHARMACY .....cooiiiiiiiieiieeeeeeee, 8
M
MARIETTA MEMORIAL SPECIALTY PHCY ........... 18
MATRIX PHARMACY ... 11
MCFADDEN PHARMACY .....ccooiiiiiiiiieeeieee e 17
MEDCENTRIC PHARMACY ......ccoiiiiiieieeeeee e 11
MEDICINE SHOPPET ..., 4,23
MEDRITE PHARMACYT ... 23
MEIJER PHARMACY ............... 3,4,8,10,11,17,18
MEND PHARMACY .....ooiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee e 14
MILESTONE PHARMACY LLC ..., 8
MILLERSPORT PHARMACY .....ccooiiiiiiiiiiieee 4
MOUNT CARMEL PHARMACY ......ccooiiiiiiiieenn. 12
MVHC PHARMACY ADAIR ..o 15
MVHC PHARMACY CAMBRIDGE ............ccoceeeennee 13
N
NATIONWIDE CHILDRENS HOSPITAL HOME........ 8
NCH YELLOW PHARMACY ......coiiiiiiiieiiie e 8

28



NEWARK PHARMACY ..., 14
NORTH LINDEN PHARMACY .....cccceiiiiieiiieecee 8
NORTHERN LIGHTS PHARMACY ......ccocoieiiienen. 8
NORTHSIDE HOME INFUSIONT........ccovvvennnee 21,24
NORTHSIDE PHARMACY FOREST AVE............... 16
o
OAKLAND PARK PHARMACY .....ccoiiiiiieeeeeee, 8
OHIO HEALTH PHARMACY AT NEW ALBANY ....... 8
OHIO STATE UNIV OUTPT PHY OCNA................ 12
OHIOHEALTH GRANT RETAIL PHARMACY ........... 8
OHIOHEALTH INFUSION PHARMACYT.......... 12, 21
OHIOHEALTH MANSFIELD RETAIL PHCY ........... 17
OHIOHEALTH PHARMACY AT PMH......cccccoiiiies 5
OHIOHEALTH SPECIALTY PHARMACY ................. 8
OLD VILLAGE PHARMACY ....ccoeiiiieiiiieiee e 10
OMNICARE OF CENTRAL OHIOf.......cccvvveenee. 8, 23
OPTUMRX AT NATIONWIDE .......ccooiiiiiiieeeee, 8
OREILLY FAMILY PHARMACYT ..., 24
OSU OUTPATIENT PHARMACY DOAN HALL......... 8
OSU OUTPATIENT PHARMACY EAST HOSP ........ 8
OSU STUDENT HEALTH SERVICES............cceee.. 8
P
PHARMERICAT ...ooiiiicc e 12, 24
PHARMSCRIPT OF OH LLCT ..o 8,23
POLARIS PHARMACY OHIO LLCt ....ccceeeee. 8, 23
POWELL PHARMACY ... 4
PREMIER PHARMAQCY ..., 13
PREMIER PHARMACY SERVICES INC................. 13
PREMIERX PHARMACY INC......ccoiiiiiiiiieeeee, 8
PROCARE LTC OHIO LLCT ..ooeiiiieeiee 12, 24
R
R M B PRESCRIPTION PHARMACY .......cccoveeninnn. 8
REACHCARE PHARMACY ......cooiiiiiieiiee e 8
RICHWOOD PHARMACY ......cccooiiiiiiiiiiieee e 18
RIESBECKS PHARMACY .....cooiiiiiiiiiiiieeeien, 13,15
RISCH DRUG STORE INC.......cocoiiiiieieeeeeeiee 4
RITE AID PHARMACY ... 13
ROYAL PHARMACY ... 8, 14

S
SALAMA PHARMAGCY ..o 8
SALEONE PHARMACY ..o, 8
SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY ............ 5,9, 10, 11, 16, 18
SBH MEDICAL LTD evveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 21
SCHIEBER FAMILY PHARMACY ..o, 16
SHIFFA PHARMAGCY ..., 9
SHRIVERS PHARMACY ........overoeee.... 13, 15, 16, 18
SHRIVERS PHARMACY AND WELLNESS I ......... 15
SHRIVERS PHARMACY AND WELLNESS Il ........16
SHRIVERS PHARMACY AND WELLNESS IV .......18
SOLEO HEALTH INCT oo, 10, 21
SPECIALTY RX OHt eoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 23
STERLING PHARMACY ..o, 15
STEWARTS PHARMAGCY ... 13
SWISHER & LOHSE PHARMACYT ..o 15, 24
SYNCHRONY COLUMBUS PHARMACYT ........ 9,23
T
THE DRUG STORE PHARMAGCY .....vooeroereereenn.. 9
THE DRUG STORE PHARMACY? ..o 9,23
THE OHIO ST UNIVERSITY OUT PHCY ...ovon...... 9
THE OHIO STATE UNIV OUTPATIENT PHCY........9
THE OHIO STATE UNIV OUTPT PHCY ................ 10
THIRD STREET PHARMACY ..., 17
THORNVILLE PHARMAGCY ... 16
TOWN DRUG oo 3
TOWNE PHARMAGCY ... 17
TREMONT PHARMACY ..o, 9
TRIO PHARMACY T «.eeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 9,23
U
UPTOWN PHARMACY INC ..o 12
\'"/

VALLEY VIEW RX oo 16
VITACARE PHARMAGCY ..o 5
W
WALGREENS.....3, 4, 5,9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16,

17,18

29



Index

WALMART PHARMACY.....3, 4, 5,9, 10, 12, 13, 14,

15, 16, 17, 18

WELLCARE PHARMACY ..o 11

WHITES PHARMACY ... 9

WORTHINGTON INDUSTRIES PHCY..........ccceee. 9
Y

YOUNG'S PHARMACY ....cooiiiiiiiiiiiee e 16
V4

ZEIGLER PHARMAQCY ....ooiiiiiiiieieeeeee e 3

30



NOTICE INFORMING INDIVIDUALS ABOUT NONDISCRIMINATION, AVAILABILITY
OF LANGUAGE ASSISTANCE, AUXILIARY AIDS, AND ACCESSIBILITY SERVICES

Trinity Health understands that we all have different lived experiences, needs, identities,
customs, and abilities. We are committed to providing quality, accessible, equitable care
and services that are responsive to the needs of the diverse communities served.

Mount Carmel MediGold welcomes all individuals who come to us for care, treatment,
and services. We comply with all Federal civil right laws and do not exclude anyone or
treat them differently because of their age, race, color, ethnicity (including limited
English proficiency and primary language), national origin, religion, culture, language,
physical or mental disability, socioeconomic status (including ability to pay or
participation in Medicaid, Medicare or Children’s Health Insurance Program), sex
(including sex at birth or legal sex), sex characteristics (including intersex traits),
pregnancy or related conditions, sex stereotypes, sexual orientation, gender identity or
expression, veteran status, or any other category protected by law.

As a sponsored ministry of the Catholic Church, we provide healthcare services guided
by the moral principles described in the Ethical and Religious Directives for Catholic
Healthcare Services published by the U.S. Conference of Catholic Bishops.

Mount Carmel MediGold provides free auxiliary aids and communication services, so
that people can communicate effectively with us, such as:
« Qualified sign language interpreters
« Written information in other formats (large print, audio, accessible electronic
formats, other formats)
o Free language assistance services to people whose primary language is not
English, such as:
o Qualified interpreters
« Information written in other languages.
If you need these services, contact

Language Assistance Services at [1-800-240-3851]
Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS): 7-1-1

Mount Carmel MediGold allows service animals that are trained to do work or perform
tasks for the benefit of individuals with a disability.

If you need another type of reasonable modification or accessibility services, please
discuss it with your provider or the Section 1557/Americans with Disabilities Act
Coordinator:

[ATTN: Member Services Manager

3100 Easton Square Place, Suite 300

Columbus, OH 43219



Phone:
1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711)

Fax:
1-833-802-2200

Email:
HealthPlanAppeals@trinity-health.orqg]

If you believe that Mount Carmel MediGold has failed to provide these services or
discriminated in another way, you can file a grievance with:

Member Services

3100 Easton Square Place Suite 300

Columbus, OH 43219

1-800-240-3851

healthplanappeals@trinity-health.org

You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human
Services, Office for Civil Rights electronically through the Office for Civil Rights
Complaint Portal, available at_https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf

Or by mail or phone at:

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services

200 Independence Avenue SW

Room 509F, HHH Building

Washington, DC 20201

800-368-1019, 800-537-7697 (TDD)

Complaint forms are available at http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html

This notice is available at Trinity Health’s website: Notice of Non-Discrimination | THP
Medicare

Y0164_OHCentralPharmDir25_C 25 MS_OH_PHAROC_02486



Form Approved
OMB# 0938-1421

Multi-Language Insert
Multi-language Interpreter Services

English: We have free interpreter services to answer any questions you may have
about our health or drug plan. To get an interpreter, just call us at 1-800-240-
3851 (TTY 711). Someone who speaks English/Language can help you. Thisis a
free service.

Spanish: Tenemos servicios de intérprete sin costo alguno para responder
cualquier pregunta que pueda tener sobre nuestro plan de salud o medicamentos.
Para hablar con un intérprete, por favor llame al 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711).
Alguien que hable espafiol le podra ayudar. Este es un servicio gratuito.

Chinese Mandarin: ZAT5E 00 BRI ST, FONGRMEZ R 0l B sl 25 W R IGr g (R ] BT 17
WERIR T i RN 55, B £ 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). HAIY b SCLAE AR R EES
o, XoE— IR IR .

Chinese Cantonese RS I (R B SE Y R B v REAF A BT, B L TP 0L of Ee i 0 HE
¥, MR, #ECE 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). A& by A B4 & 24 1848
i, & & —Hmrg kg,

Tagalog: Mayroon kaming libreng serbisyo sa pagsasaling-wika upang masagot
ang anumang mga katanungan ninyo hinggil sa aming planong pangkalusugan o
panggamot. Upang makakuha ng tagasaling-wika, tawagan lamang kami sa 1-

800-240-3851 (TTY 711). Maaari kayong tulungan ng isang nakakapagsalita ng
Tagalog. Ito ay libreng serbisyo.

French: Nous proposons des services gratuits d'interprétation pour répondre a
toutes vos questions relatives a notre régime de santé ou d'assurance-
médicaments. Pour accéder au service d'interprétation, il vous suffit de nous
appeler au 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). Un interlocuteur parlant Francais pourra
vous aider. Ce service est gratuit.

Vietnamese: Chung tdi c6 dich vu thdng dich mién phi dé tra I8i cac ciu hoi vé
chudng suic khoe va chuadng trinh thuéc men. Néu qui vi can théng dich vién xin
goi 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). s& c6 nhan vién noi tiéng Viét giup d& qui vi. Day
la dich vu mién phi .

German: Unser kostenloser Dolmetscherservice beantwortet Ihren Fragen zu
unserem Gesundheits- und Arzneimittelplan. Unsere Dolmetscher erreichen Sie
unter 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). Man wird Ihnen dort auf Deutsch weiterhelfen.
Dieser Service ist kostenlos.

Form CMS-10802
(Expires 12/31/25)



Form Approved
OMB# 0938-1421

Korean: GAbs o8 B i obE wald e AR Wi =@ ud Fr 5o Aus
F3ta Y5 Y HH]/\E Olﬁé}ﬂfluﬂ ﬂi} 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). Ho =
fﬁﬂ Ao, Bl R A7t woh = AU, o] AuliE FRE
o3 g1t}

Russian: Ecnu y BaCc BO3HUKHYT BONPOChI OTHOCUTENIbHO CTPAx0BOro Uau
MeANKaMEeHTHOro naaHa, Bbl MOXeTe BOCMNO0/1b30BaTbCs HAaWMMK 6ecnnaTHbIMK
ycnyramu nepeBoavymkoB. YTobbl BOCNOSb30BATLCS YC/yraMnu nepesogymnka,
no3BoHUTe HaM no TenedoHy 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). BaM okaxxeT noMoLLb
COTPYAHWK, KOTOPbIA FOBOPUT NO-PyCcCKKU. [laHHas ycnyra 6ecnnaTHas.

Loal 4501 Jpan ol daally Gl Al (ol e Ala DU dladll (5 )il an yiall cilera 2385 W) : Arabic
psiss 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). e by Juai¥l (5 s e Gl (558 pa jin Ao Jsaaall
JAoilae dend ol eline Luay Ay yall Coaaty Lo jadld

Hindi: SHR WA g1 &al &1 o1 &b IR H 31U fohit Ht % & Sared ¢ & ot g9R Ui g
guﬂﬁm@amm% Tdh gUITT UTed R & fole, 99 89 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). W
B B, Dl fad Sl i) Siear § 3! Heg o ol 8. I8 Uh JUd JdT ©.

Italian: E disponibile un servizio di interpretariato gratuito per rispondere a
eventuali domande sul nostro piano sanitario e farmaceutico. Per un interprete,
contattare il numero 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). Un nostro incaricato che parla
Italianovi fornira I'assistenza necessaria. E un servizio gratuito.

E_

r_{

Portuguese: Dispomos de servigos de interpretagao gratuitos para responder a
qualquer questao que tenha acerca do nosso plano de saude ou de medicacao.
Para obter um intérprete, contacte-nos através do nimero 1-800-240-3851 (TTY
711). Ird encontrar alguém que fale o idioma Portugués para o ajudar. Este
servico é gratuito.

French Creole: Nou genyen sevis entepret gratis pou reponn tout kesyon ou ta
genyen konsenan plan medikal oswa dwog nou an. Pou jwenn yon entépret, jis
rele nou nan 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). Yon moun ki pale Kreyol kapab ede w.
Sa a se yon sevis ki gratis.

Polish: Umozliwiamy bezptatne skorzystanie z ustug ttumacza ustnego, ktory
pomoze w uzyskaniu odpowiedzi na temat planu zdrowotnego lub dawkowania
lekéw. Aby skorzystac z pomocy ttumacza znajacego jezyk polski, nalezy
zadzwoni¢ pod numer 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). Ta ustuga jest bezptatna.

Japanese: it D {8 IRER & b, @Jj“?’%‘if? 2B 5 “‘”‘FFLEI CBEZT LD
2, MERLOSARY —E 20 H ) T 58 WE T, Wk E 2 Har 51213,
1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). IC BEEC 728 va, HAGE néa‘/\ TR ALET,
RO — B 2T,

Form CMS-10802
(Expires 12/31/25)



N,

MOUNT CARMEL
Health Plan

A Member of Trinity Health

3100 Easton Square Place
Third Floor - Health Plan

Columbus, OH 43219

IMPORTANT PLAN INFORMATION

This directory was updated on July, 2025.
Mount Carmel MediGold Health Plan
3100 Easton Square Place
Third Floor - Health Plan
Columbus, OH 43219

Members
1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711)
8 a.m. — 8 p.m., 7 days a week*

*On certain holidays, your call will be

handled by our automated phone system.

Prospective Members
1-800-964-4525 (TTY 711)
8 a.m. - 8 p.m., M-F**

**From September 6 to March 31, call
center hours are 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven

days a week.

For more recent information or other
questions, please contact Member Services
at 1-800-240-3851 or, for TTY users, 711, 8
a.m. - 8 p.m., 7 days a week or visit
https://www.thpmedicare.org/mount-carmel.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur
during the benefit year. An updated
pharmacy directory is located on our website
at https://www.thpmedicare.org/mount-
carmel/find-a-provider. You may also call
Member Services for updated provider
information.



	Introduction
	Preface
	Table of Contents
	Introduction

	Pharmacy
	State: OH
	County/City:  CLINTON/BLANCHESTER
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLINTON/SABINA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLINTON/WILMINGTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  COSHOCTON/COSHOCTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  DELAWARE/COLUMBUS
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  DELAWARE/DELAWARE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  DELAWARE/LEWIS CENTER
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  DELAWARE/POWELL
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  DELAWARE/SUNBURY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  DELAWARE/WESTERVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FAIRFIELD/BALTIMORE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FAIRFIELD/CANAL WINCHESTER
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FAIRFIELD/CARROLL
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FAIRFIELD/LANCASTER
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FAIRFIELD/MILLERSPORT
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FAIRFIELD/PICKERINGTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FAIRFIELD/REYNOLDSBURG
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FAYETTE/WASHINGTON C H
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FAYETTE/WASHINGTON COURT HOUSE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/BLACKLICK
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/CANAL WINCHESTER
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/COLUMBUS
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/DUBLIN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/GAHANNA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/GALLOWAY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/GRANDVIEW
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/GROVE CITY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/GROVEPORT
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/HILLIARD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/NEW ALBANY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/PATASKALA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/REYNOLDSBURG
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/UPPER ARLINGTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/UPPER ARLNGTN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/WESTERVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/WHITEHALL
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/WORTHINGTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GALLIA/GALLIPOLIS
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GUERNSEY/CAMBRIDGE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HARRISON/CADIZ
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HIGHLAND/GREENFIELD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HIGHLAND/HILLSBORO
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HOCKING/LOGAN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HOLMES/BERLIN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HOLMES/MILLERSBURG
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  JACKSON/JACKSON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  JACKSON/OAK HILL
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  KNOX/CENTERBURG
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  KNOX/DANVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  KNOX/MOUNT VERNON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  KNOX/MT VERNON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  LICKING/GRANVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  LICKING/HEATH
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  LICKING/HEBRON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  LICKING/JOHNSTOWN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  LICKING/NEWARK
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  LICKING/PATASKALA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  LICKING/REYNOLDSBURG
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  LOGAN/BELLEFONTAINE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  LOGAN/RUSSELLS POINT
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  LOGAN/WEST LIBERTY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MADISON/LONDON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MADISON/MT STERLING
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MADISON/PLAIN CITY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MEIGS/POMEROY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONROE/WOODSFIELD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MORGAN/MCCONNELSVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MUSKINGUM/DRESDEN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MUSKINGUM/NEW CONCORD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MUSKINGUM/ROSEVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MUSKINGUM/SOUTH ZANESVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MUSKINGUM/ZANESVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  NOBLE/CALDWELL
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  PERRY/CROOKSVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  PERRY/NEW LEXINGTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  PERRY/SOMERSET
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  PERRY/THORNVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  PICKAWAY/ASHVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  PICKAWAY/CIRCLEVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  PICKAWAY/LAURELVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  PIKE/PIKETON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  PIKE/WAVERLY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  RICHLAND/MANSFIELD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  RICHLAND/ONTARIO
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  RICHLAND/SHELBY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  ROSS/BAINBRIDGE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  ROSS/CHIILLICOTHE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  ROSS/CHILLICOTHE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  UNION/MARYSVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  UNION/PLAIN CITY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  UNION/RICHWOOD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  VINTON/MC ARTHUR
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WASHINGTON/BELPRE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WASHINGTON/BEVERLY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WASHINGTON/MARIETTA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/COLUMBUS
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/DUBLIN
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/WORTHINGTON
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MUSKINGUM/ZANESVILLE
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  NOBLE/CALDWELL
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FAIRFIELD/BALTIMORE
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FAIRFIELD/CARROLL
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FAIRFIELD/LANCASTER
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/COLUMBUS
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/DUBLIN
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/WESTERVILLE
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  FRANKLIN/WORTHINGTON
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  KNOX/DANVILLE
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  KNOX/MOUNT VERNON
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  KNOX/MT VERNON
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  LICKING/NEWARK
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MADISON/LONDON
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MEIGS/POMEROY
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONROE/WOODSFIELD
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MUSKINGUM/ZANESVILLE
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  NOBLE/CALDWELL
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  RICHLAND/MANSFIELD
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  ROSS/CHILLICOTHE
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES


	State:
	County/City:  ALL COUNTIES/
	SPECIALTY PHARMACIES



	Index
	Index


